- Fantasy
Spovts

Arm Chair Football League Standings

www.rtsports.com
Week 3
Tue Sep 24 1:44am ET

East Division

Adrienne's Team
Stabbin' Dog
BASH BROS
Banzais

West Division

Predators
Dane's Team
Outsiders
StinkMeaner

Central Division

#Meow

Wildcats

Bazooka Sharks
Papa's Moustache

PTS
321
289
257
255

PTS
258
249
239
209

PTS
307
285
265
248

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

BEHIND

BEHIND

-9

-19
-49

BEHIND

OPT
227
232
195
210

OPT
215
178
169
179

OPT
245
220
200
212

MER
141.4%
124.6%
131.8%
121.4%

MER
120.0%
139.9%
141.4%
116.8%

MER
125.3%
129.5%
132.5%
117.0%

Page 1/2



He::d};:in?
Fantasy
Spovts

Arm Chair Football League Standings

www.rtsports.com
Week 3
Tue Sep 24 1:44am ET

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 2/2



