

East Division

	PTS	BEHIND	OPT	MER
Adrienne's Team	321		227	141.4%
Stabbin' Dog	289	-32	232	124.6%
BASH BROS	257	-64	195	131.8%
Banzais	255	-66	210	121.4%

West Division

	PTS	BEHIND	OPT	MER
Predators	258		215	120.0%
Dane's Team	249	-9	178	139.9%
Outsiders	239	-19	169	141.4%
StinkMeaner	209	-49	179	116.8%

Central Division

	PTS	BEHIND	OPT	MER
#Meow	307		245	125.3%
Wildcats	285	-22	220	129.5%
Bazooka Sharks	265	-42	200	132.5%
Papa's Moustache	248	-59	212	117.0%

Arm Chair Football League Standings

Tue Sep 24 1:44am ET

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports